You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGF500U60D4G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGF500U60D4G Details PDF
APTGF500U60D4G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGF500U60D4G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 625A 2000W D4
Datasheets:
1.APTGF500U60D4G.pdf
2.APTGF500U60D4G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGF500U60D4G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 600V 625A 2000W D4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 2000W
Configuration Single
Package / Case D4
Supplier Device Package D4
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 625A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 500µA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.45V @ 15V, 500A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 26nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGF50A120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE NPT PHASE LEG
SP4
APTGF350SK60G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 430A 1562W SP6
APTGF50A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE NPT PHASE LEG
SP1
APTGF360U60D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 450A 1560W D4
APTGF50DA120T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 75A 312W SP1
APTGF50A120T1G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE NPT PHASE LEG
SP1
APTGF350DA60G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 430A 1562W SP6
APTGF50DA120CT1G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT NPT SIC CHOPPER
SP1
12061C333KAZ2A 12065C123KHT1A 1808HA150JAT1A ADM8513X-AD-T-1 AM4512C-T1
ATSAMA5D31B-CUR BAT54CDW-13-F BCM5395MIPB BL2012-10B3700T/LF BZG04-10
C3216X7R1H225K160AB CDBM140LR-HF CY2308SXC-1 DS2401X1+ ECLAMP2343C.WCT
FARM3HN1 FQI5N60C GRM1555C1E3R3BA01D GRM155R61A475MEAAD GRM216R61A225ME24J
IXKN75N60 KA1M0365RTU LP3990MF-2.5 LT4220IGN#TRPBF LV8093CSL-TE-L-H
MAX2605EUT+T MAX4395ESD MAX6443US23L MIC2545A-1YM MJD32CT4-A
MP8736DL-LF-Z NCV8702SN33TCG PKH10012 PMR10EZPFU5L00 QMK325BJ154KN-T
S-873069CUP SKD100/18 SPA11N80C3 SUP50N03-5M1P-GE3 TDA4775A
TG2106SI TL3472IP TMP87FM42UG TS12A4517DBVR UCC37325DRG4
UPD78F0532AGB V24A48C400BS3 VI-26Y-EY VLF5014ST-3R3M2R0 WSF201210R00FKTB